3:09 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
11/01/22 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis October 2022
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 10/01/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 2,082.03 2,082.03
Deposit 10/03/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,198.54 3,280.57
Deposit 10/04/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 71.67 3,352.24
Deposit 10/05/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 417.86 3,770.10
Deposit 10/06/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 483.05 4,253.15
Deposit 10/11/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 28.39 4,281.54
Deposit 10/12/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,577.44 5,858.98
Deposit 10/13/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 819.16 6,678.14
Deposit 10/17/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 483.05 7,161.19
Deposit 10/17/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 238.58 7,399.77
Deposit 10/19/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 143.22 7,542.99
Deposit 10/24/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 358.05 7,901.04
Deposit 10/27/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 71.61 7,972.65
Deposit 10/31/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 75.39 8,048.04
Deposit 10/31/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,446.47 9,494.51
Deposit 10/31/2022 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 8.20 9,502.71
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 9,502.71 9,502.71
Total General Funds 9,502.71 9,502.71
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 10/04/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,147.69 2,147.69
Deposit 10/06/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 716.10 2,863.79
Deposit 10/11/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 716.10 3,579.89
Deposit 10/13/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 71.61 3,651.50
Deposit 10/17/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,258.86 4,910.36
Deposit 10/20/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 143.22 5,053.58
Deposit 10/25/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 214.83 5,268.41
Deposit 10/27/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 143.22 5,411.63
Deposit 10/31/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 286.44 5,698.07
Deposit 10/31/2022 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 20.53 5,718.60
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 5,718.60 5,718.60
Total Lake Funds 5,718.60 5,718.60
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 10/17/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 361.88 361.88
Deposit 10/31/2022 Interest X 4204 - Inter... 418 366.06
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 366.06 366.06
Total Road Funds 366.06 366.06
TOTAL 15,587.37 15,587.37
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